Farnell Page 354 Date: 04-09-06 time:21:29
14
O
p
to
e
le
c

market where Customers are requiring narrower colour and
intensity selections. In order to meet these needs Agilent have
created a new numbering system to enable a more effective
Typ Lum Intensity Peak
View @ 20mA Wavelength Stand- Order
Colour Angle min. max (nm) offs Mftrs. List No. Code
Red Untinted Clear Lens
Red 6° 4700 18400 626 No HLMP-EG08-WZ000 100-3319
Red 6° 4700 18400 626 No HLMP-EG10-WZ000 100-3321
Red 15° 2170 8300 630 Yes HLMP-ED16-TW000 100-3153
Red 15° 2170 8300 630 Yes HLMP-ED18-TW000 100-3175
Red 23° 2170 8300 630 No HLMP-ED25-TW000 100-3324
Red 23° 2170 8300 630 Yes HLMP-ED27-TW000 100-3325
Red 23° 765 2900 626 No HLMP-EG24-PS000 100-3151
Red 23° 765 2900 626 Yes HLMP-EG26-PS000 100-3172
Red 30° 1650 6300 626 No HLMP-ED31-SV000 100-3322
Red 30° 1650 6300 626 Yes HLMP-ED33-SV000 100-3323
Red 30° 590 2200 626 No HLMP-EG30-NR000 100-3152
Red 30° 590 2200 626 Yes HLMP-EG32-NR000 100-3174
Red 15° 3200 639 No HLMP-ED18-UX000.. 857-7170
Red 23° 1900 639 No HLMP-ED25-SV000 857-7188
Red 23° 1900 639 Yes HLMP-ED27-SV000 857-7196
Red 30° 1500 639 No HLMP-ED31-RU000 857-7200
Red 30° 1900 639 No HLMP-ED31-SV0DD.. 857-7218
Red 8° 9300 635 No HLMP-EG08-Y2000.. 857-7226
Red 15° 880 635 No HLMP-EG15-PS000.. 857-7234
Red 30° 520 635 No HLMP-EG30-MQ000 857-7242
Red-Orange Untinted Clear Lens
Red/Orange 6° 4700 18400 615 No HLMP-EH08-Y2000. 100-3326
Red/Orange 6° 4700 18400 615 Yes HLMP-EH10-WZ000 100-3327
Red/Orange 15° 2750 10700 615 No HLMP-EH16-UX000 100-3154
Red/Orange 15° 2750 10700 615 Yes HLMP-EH18-UX000 100-3176
Red/Orange 23° 1650 6300 615 No HLMP-EH25-SV000 100-3155
Red/Orange 30° 1650 6300 615 No HLMP-EH31-SV000 100-3328
Red/Orange 30° 1650 6300 615 Yes HLMP-EH33-SV000 100-3329
Red - Orange 15° 3200 623 No HLMP-EH16-TW000 857-7250
Red - Orange 23° 2500 623 No HLMP-EH25-TW000 857-7269
Red - Orange 30° 1500 623 Yes HLMP-EH33-RU000 857-7277
Amber Untinted Clear Lens
Amber 6° 3600 13800 590 No HLMP-EL08-VY000 100-3142
Amber 6° 1650 6300 590 Yes HLMP-EL10-VY000 100-3165
Amber 15° 2750 10700 592 No HLMP-EL16-UX000 100-3146
Amber 15° 2750 10700 592 Yes HLMP-EL18-UX000 100-3169
Reverse Voltage = 5V for all items
View Luminous Intensity @ 20mA IF (mA) Standoff Mftrs. Order
Colour Angle Min (mcd) Max (mcd) (max) List No. Code
5mm - Untinted Non-diffused Lens
Blue 15° 2500 30mA Yes HLMP-CB12-TW000 857-6653
Blue 15° 2500 30mA No HLMP-CB11-TW000 879-2771
Blue 23° 1900 30mA No HLMP-CB26-SV000 857-6700
Blue 23° 1900 30mA Yes HLMP-CB27-SV000 857-6726
Blue 30° 1150 3200 30mA No HLMP-CB36-QT000 857-6777
Blue 30° 1150 3200 30mA Yes HLMP-CB37-RU000 879-2780
Cyan 15° 7200 21000 30mA No HLMP-CE11-X1000 857-6807
Cyan 15° 7200 21000 30mA Yes HLMP-CE12-X1000 857-6815
Cyan 23° 5500 16000 30mA No HLMP-CE26-WZ000 857-6840
Cyan 23° 5500 16000 30mA Yes HLMP-CE27-WZ000 857-6858
Cyan 30° 5500 16000 30mA No HLMP-CE36-WZ000 857-6912
Cyan 30° 5500 16000 30mA Yes HLMP-CE37-WZ000 857-6920
Green 15° 9300 27000 30mA No HLMP-CM11-Y2000 857-6947
Green 15° 9300 27000 30mA No HLMP-CM11-Z1C00 879-2798
Green 15° 9300 27000 30mA Yes HLMP-CM12-Y2000 857-6955
Green 23° 7200 21000 30mA No HLMP-CM26-X1000 857-6998